
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 710 Jacob Wohlfeil Pierz 12 18:13.10
2 1 604 Matthew Ergen Mora 10 18:14.56
3 2 608 Zachary Garza Mora 9 18:43.57
4 3 115 Somrock, Sam Becker 11 19:27.21
5 4 623 Cooper Lennox Mora 7 19:28.27
6 5 616 Gabriel Nord Mora 10 19:37.99
7 6 613 Caleb Weinand Mora 10 19:42.81
8 7 773 Stukey, Mason Rocori 11 19:44.94
9 8 217 Logan Nagorski Big Lake 8 19:50.53
10 9 775 Thormadson, Mathew Rocori 9 19:58.13
11 10 564 Joe Baker Milaca 9 20:02.49
12 11 373 Vincent Kahlhammor Holdingford 9 20:02.70
13 12 568 Sam Petty Milaca 10 20:07.92
14 13 1 Andrew Scherping Albany 11 20:12.84
15 14 369 Nick Kruger Holdingford 9 20:14.35
16 15 559 Brett Husman Milaca 10 20:17.19
17 16 5 Chris Budde Albany 10 20:17.46
18 17 776 Valentien, Tyler Rocori 10 20:18.30
19 18 752 Barker, Jordon Rocori 10 20:21.17
20 19 118 Winter, Devin Becker 10 20:23.23
21 20 556 Zack Korvela Milaca 10 20:26.85
22 21 768 Schroden, Josh Rocori 11 20:27.05
23 22 621 Nate Westerlund Mora 12 20:30.75
24 23 204 Logan Donais Big Lake 12 20:33.48
25 24 355 Cody Skwira Holdingford 9 20:35.94
26 25 215 Tim Poffenberger Big Lake 12 20:38.87
27 26 11 Elisha Duckson Albany 9 20:39.89
28 27 223 Dan Stenberg Big Lake 10 20:40.75

JV Boys

28 27 223 Dan Stenberg Big Lake 10 20:40.75
29 28 780 Wolf, Isaac Rocori 10 20:41.72
30 29 407 Brady Tongen Maple Lake 10 20:43.33
31 30 370 Ryan Yurczyk Holdingford 12 20:49.61
32 31 417 Holden Youngs Maple Lake 11 20:51.58
33 32 9 Eli Johnson Albany 8 20:51.91
34 33 21 Luke Schmitt Albany 9 20:53.29
35 34 26 Samuel Scherping Albany 9 20:55.18
36 35 415 Devin Deringer Maple Lake 11 20:57.61
37 36 2 Austin Bueckers Albany 9 21:01.66
38 37 356 Corbin Woods Holdingford 9 21:02.16
39 38 619 Jordan Woods Mora 9 21:03.55
40 39 778 Warling, Jared Rocori 9 21:04.46
41 14 Jacob Bushman Albany 9 21:05.72
42 712 Lewis (Kobe) Linder Pierz 10 21:13.25
43 763 Kammers, Riley Rocori 10 21:14.70
44 40 569 Zach Patten Milaca 10 21:15.07
45 23 Mitchell Schirmers Albany 11 21:15.87
46 41 922 Noah Winkelman Foley 10 21:20.54
47 42 923 Sam Morris Foley 9 21:25.73
48 43 234 Nathan Clausing Big Lake 9 21:28.44
49 618 Jeremy Kubat Mora 12 21:28.79



50 44 368 Nick Hellmann Holdingford 9 21:31.35
51 45 557 Anderson Erickson Milaca 12 21:37.43
52 46 566 Mitchell Garber Milaca 10 21:38.43
53 47 360 Jared Thell Holdingford 9 21:39.84
54 48 510 Gabe Ellering Melrose 8 21:43.30
55 761 Hanson, Miles Rocori 10 21:50.19
56 49 902 Jacob Hutchins Foley 10 21:52.05
57 50 913 Dakota McIver Foley 11 21:53.91
58 755 Fuller, Ian Rocori 9 21:58.01
59 771 Stein, Eric Rocori 10 21:59.02
60 51 924 Terrel Monnier Foley 11 22:03.85
61 760 Hansen, Mitch Rocori 10 22:04.88
62 52 507 Andrew Johnson Melrose 9 22:08.37
63 53 216 Alex White Big Lake 9 22:18.48
64 614 Chase Oslin Mora 9 22:21.25
65 54 919 Matthew Thole Foley 9 22:22.01
66 55 117 Sydow, Nathan Becker 12 22:25.29
67 56 113 Schroeder, Kyle Becker 11 22:28.55
68 751 Austad, Nick Rocori 11 22:28.89
69 57 210 Leibl Patrick Big Lake 12 22:36.49
70 852 Alex Karnes Zimmerman 10 22:41.03
71 772 Stuber, Sam Rocori 10 22:42.80
72 219 Alex Prom Big Lake 9 22:43.90
73 220 Aubrey Hartfiel Big Lake 9 22:46.06
74 58 515 Zachary Hemmesch Melrose 10 22:56.14
75 59 911 Clayton Lewandowski Foley 10 23:00.08
76 225 Garret Stroud Big Lake 10 23:02.98
77 60 508 Brandon Reller Melrose 10 23:10.17
78 61 512 Kyle Nietfeld Melrose 11 23:11.37
79 304 Joey Kuechle Eden Valley-Watkins 10 23:26.6779 304 Joey Kuechle Eden Valley-Watkins 10 23:26.67
80 12 Evan Czajkowski Albany 9 23:35.47
81 560 Dan Strohmayer Milaca 11 23:38.69
82 920 Nicholas Rudnitski Foley 10 23:44.65
83 62 413 Dan Upcraft Maple Lake 12 23:50.91
84 63 106 Lahr, Logan Becker 11 23:52.39
85 228 Jaydon Dickey Big Lake 9 23:57.50
86 305 John Unterberger Eden Valley-Watkins 10 23:58.94
87 64 105 Lahr, Lachlan Becker 9 24:30.42
88 211 Logan Karls Big Lake 11 24:42.72
89 567 Oren Printy Milaca 9 24:47.05
90 214 Sean Thompson Big Lake 11 24:54.92
91 25 Ray Olson Albany 12 25:01.83
92 65 433 Sam Neutz Maple Lake 9 25:26.29
93 66 422 Joe Elsenpeter Maple Lake 9 25:45.57
94 67 411 Cody Welch Maple Lake 11 25:54.52
95 68 517 Ethan Jenners Melrose 9 25:57.97
96 230 Joey Lindberg Big Lake 9 25:58.53
97 237 Stephan Jones Big Lake 9 26:00.36
98 565 Joe Roehl Milaca 9 26:11.27
99 620 Maxwell Helmbrecht Mora 9 26:13.83
100 617 Jackson Lennox Mora 10 26:15.82
101 232 Logan Johnson Big Lake 9 26:25.84



102 69 511 Justin Hoppe Melrose 12 27:09.80
103 918 Matthew Kampa Foley 10 27:59.88
104 362 Kody Nelson Holdingford 9 28:01.11
105 213 Reece Shaddon Big Lake 9 28:09.70
106 17 Jonathan Greeley Albany 9 28:11.43
107 921 Noah Herbst Foley 9 28:33.67



Team
18 Mora   2   3   5   6   7  23  39
72 Rocori   8  10  18  19  22  29  40
97 Milaca  11  13  16  21  44  51  52
116 Holdingford  12  15  25  31  38  50  53
120 Albany  14  17  27  33  34  35  37
126 Big Lake   9  24  26  28  48  63  69
196 Becker   4  20  66  67  84  87
222 Maple Lake  30  32  36  83  92  93  94
233 Foley  46  47  56  57  60  65  75
279 Melrose  54  62  74  77  78  95 102

Eden Valley-Watkins 79  86
Pierz   1  42
Zimmerman 70

Mora Rocori
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Matthew Ergen 10 18:14.56 7 Stukey, Mason 11 19:44.94
2 Zachary Garza 9 18:43.57 9 Thormadson, Mathew9 19:58.13
4 Cooper Lennox 7 19:28.27 17 Valentien, Tyler 10 20:18.30
5 Gabriel Nord 10 19:37.99 18 Barker, Jordon 10 20:21.17
6 Caleb Weinand 10 19:42.81 21 Schroden, Josh 11 20:27.05
22 Nate Westerlund 12 20:30.75 28 Wolf, Isaac 10 20:41.72
38 Jordan Woods 9 21:03.55 39 Warling, Jared 9 21:04.46

Jeremy Kubat 12 21:28.79 Kammers, Riley 10 21:14.70
Chase Oslin 9 22:21.25 Hanson, Miles 10 21:50.19
Maxwell Helmbrecht 9 26:13.83 Fuller, Ian 9 21:58.01
Jackson Lennox 10 26:15.82 Stein, Eric 10 21:59.02

18 1:35:47 Hansen, Mitch 10 22:04.88

JV Boys

18 1:35:47 Hansen, Mitch 10 22:04.88
Austad, Nick 11 22:28.89
Stuber, Sam 10 22:42.80

72 1:40:50

Milaca Holdingford
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

10 Joe Baker 9 20:02.49 11 Vincent Kahlhammor 9 20:02.70
12 Sam Petty 10 20:07.92 14 Nick Kruger 9 20:14.35
15 Brett Husman 10 20:17.19 24 Cody Skwira 9 20:35.94
20 Zack Korvela 10 20:26.85 30 Ryan Yurczyk 12 20:49.61
40 Zach Patten 10 21:15.07 37 Corbin Woods 9 21:02.16
45 Anderson Erickson 12 21:37.43 44 Nick Hellmann 9 21:31.35
46 Mitchell Garber 10 21:38.43 47 Jared Thell 9 21:39.84

Dan Strohmayer 11 23:38.69 Kody Nelson 9 28:01.11
Oren Printy 9 24:47.05 116 1:42:45
Joe Roehl 9 26:11.27

97 1:42:10

Albany Big Lake
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

13 Andrew Scherping 11 20:12.84 8 Logan Nagorski 8 19:50.53
16 Chris Budde 10 20:17.46 23 Logan Donais 12 20:33.48
26 Elisha Duckson 9 20:39.89 25 Tim Poffenberger 12 20:38.87
32 Eli Johnson 8 20:51.91 27 Dan Stenberg 10 20:40.75
33 Luke Schmitt 9 20:53.29 43 Nathan Clausing 9 21:28.44
34 Samuel Scherping 9 20:55.18 53 Alex White 9 22:18.48
36 Austin Bueckers 9 21:01.66 57 Leibl Patrick 12 22:36.49

Jacob Bushman 9 21:05.72 Alex Prom 9 22:43.90
Mitchell Schirmers 11 21:15.87 Aubrey Hartfiel 9 22:46.06
Evan Czajkowski 9 23:35.47 Garret Stroud 10 23:02.98Evan Czajkowski 9 23:35.47 Garret Stroud 10 23:02.98



Ray Olson 12 25:01.83 Jaydon Dickey 9 23:57.50
Jonathan Greeley 9 28:11.43 Logan Karls 11 24:42.72

120 1:42:55 Sean Thompson 11 24:54.92
Joey Lindberg 9 25:58.53
Stephan Jones 9 26:00.36
Logan Johnson 9 26:25.84
Reece Shaddon 9 28:09.70

126 1:43:12

Becker Maple Lake
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

3 Somrock, Sam 11 19:27.21 29 Brady Tongen 10 20:43.33
19 Winter, Devin 10 20:23.23 31 Holden Youngs 11 20:51.58
55 Sydow, Nathan 12 22:25.29 35 Devin Deringer 11 20:57.61
56 Schroeder, Kyle 11 22:28.55 62 Dan Upcraft 12 23:50.91
63 Lahr, Logan 11 23:52.39 65 Sam Neutz 9 25:26.29
64 Lahr, Lachlan 9 24:30.42 66 Joe Elsenpeter 9 25:45.57
196 1:48:37 67 Cody Welch 11 25:54.52

222 1:51:50

Foley Melrose
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

41 Noah Winkelman 10 21:20.54 48 Gabe Ellering 8 21:43.30
42 Sam Morris 9 21:25.73 52 Andrew Johnson 9 22:08.37
49 Jacob Hutchins 10 21:52.05 58 Zachary Hemmesch 10 22:56.14
50 Dakota McIver 11 21:53.91 60 Brandon Reller 10 23:10.17
51 Terrel Monnier 11 22:03.85 61 Kyle Nietfeld 11 23:11.37
54 Matthew Thole 9 22:22.01 68 Ethan Jenners 9 25:57.97
59 Clayton Lewandowski10 23:00.08 69 Justin Hoppe 12 27:09.80

Nicholas Rudnitski 10 23:44.65 279 1:53:09Nicholas Rudnitski 10 23:44.65 279 1:53:09
Matthew Kampa 10 27:59.88
Noah Herbst 9 28:33.67

233 1:48:36

Eden Valley-Watkins Pierz
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Joey Kuechle 10 23:26.67 Jacob Wohlfeil 12 18:13.10
John Unterberger 10 23:58.94 Lewis (Kobe) Linder 10 21:13.25

Zimmerman
Score Name Grade Time

Alex Karnes 10 22:41.03


